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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

(January 2023 - August 2023)



JANUARY 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Sunday New Year’s Day (Public Holiday)

2 Monday

3 Tuesday

4 Wednesday

5 Thursday

6 Friday CBAS Scholarships and Prizes Committee

7 Saturday Constitution Day (Public Holiday)

8 Sunday

9 Monday CBAS Level 200 and Level 300 Examiners Board

10 Tuesday (ég:m?ngslgzzir%s and Prizes Committee/ CBAS Level 200 and Level 300

11 Wednesday Library Board/ CBAS Level 200 and Level 300 Examiners Board

12 Thursday CHS Junior and Senior Staff Appointments and Promotions Committee

13 Friday Intellegtual Property Committee/CBAS Admissions and Examinations
Committee

14 Saturday

15 Sunday

16 Monday CEE()aEmS;ﬁggI;:zhé%; a;?ttZQZes Committee/CHS Admissions and

17 Tuesday COH Finance and Development/COE Finance and Development Committee

18 Wednesday CHS Scholarships and Prizes Committee/CBAS Finance and Development
Committee

19 Thursday Superannuation Management Committee/COE Advisory Board/

20 Friday ACADEMIC BOARD

21 Saturday

22 Sunday

23 Monday Management Board for Radio Universe/CHS Academic Board

24 Tuesday Appointments Board/CHS Academic Quality Assurance Committee

25 Wednesday Residence Board/CHS Advisory Board/COH Academic Board

26 Thursday Chaplaincy Board/ Audit Committee/ CHS Appointments and Promotions
Committee

27 Friday COE Appointments and Promotions Committee

28 Saturday

29 Sunday

30 Monday COE Academic Board/CHS Finance and Development Committee

31 Housing Committee

Tuesday




FEBRUARY 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Wednesday Physical Development and Municipal Services Committee / Board of
Trustees of Academic Prizes Fund/ CHS Consultancy/ Faculty Practice
Committee

2 Thursday Board of Graduate Studies / Basic Schools Management Board / COH
Advisory Board

3 Friday ORID Management Board

4 Saturday

5 Sunday

6 Monday BUSINESS AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Procurement and Tender Committee / Security Committee

7 Tuesday Appointments Board/ CHS Research Board

) Wednesday Hospital Management Committee/ Careers and Counselling Centre
Advisory Board / CBAS Junior & Senior Staff Appointments Committee

9 Thursday CBAS Academic Board/ COH Research Board

10 Friday UG-Level Risk Management Committee

11 Saturday

12 Sunday

13 Monday Investment Committee/ CHS Admissions and Examinations Committee

14 Tuesday Registry Appointments Review Committee / COE Academic Quality
Assurance Committee/ CHS Academic Quality Assurance Committee/ COH
Junior and Senior Staff Appointments and Promotions Committee

15 Wednesday Strategy Committee/ COH Academic Quality Assurance Committee

16 Thursday CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/ UG Printing Press
Committee

17 Friday

18 Saturday

19 Sunday

20 Monday CBAS Advisory Board

21 Tuesday Appointments Board

22 Wednesday [ Finance and General Purposes Committee / CBAS Research Board/ CHS
Academic Board

23 Thursday COH Appointments and Promotions Committee/ CHS Appointments and
Promotions Committee

24 Friday

25 Saturday

26 Sunday

27 Monday

28 Tuesday




MARCH 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Wednesday | CBAS Academic Quality Assurance Committee/ COE Research Board

2 Thursday Superannuation Management Committee/ Audit Committee

3 Friday CBAS Scholarships & Prizes Committee

4 Saturday

5 Sunday

6 Monday Independence Day (Public Holiday)

7 Tuesday Appointments Board/COE Academic Board

8 Wednesday | Physical Development and Municipal Services Committee/ Library Board/
COH Academic Board/ CBAS Finance and Development Committee

9 Thursday COE Advisory Board

10 Friday Board of Graduate Studies/ Intellectual Property Committee

11 Saturday

12 Sunday

13 Monday Security Committee

14 Tuesday COE Appointments and Promotions Committee

15 Wednesday | Registry Appointments Review Committee/ CHS Junior and Senior Staff
Appointments and Promotions Committee

16 Thursday Housing Committee/ CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/ COH
Appointments and Promotions Committee/ CHS Finance and Development
Committee/

17 Friday ACADEMIC BOARD

18 Saturday

19 Sunday

20 Monday

21 Tuesday Appointments Board

29 Wednesday COE Junior and Senior Staff Appointment Committee/ CHS Appointments
and Promotions Committee

23 Thursday

24 Friday

25 Saturday

26 Sunday

27 Monday

28 Tuesday Careers and Counselling Centre Advisory Board

29 Wednesday | COE Finance and Development Committee/ CHS Advisory Board

30 Thursday UNIVERSITY COUNCIL

31 Friday




APRIL 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Saturday

2 Sunday

3 Monday Board of Graduate Studies

4 Tuesday Appointments Board/ Security Committee

5 Wednesday Hospital Management Committee/ Chaplaincy Board/ CHS Appointments
and Promotions Committee

6 Thursday UNIVERSITY COUNCIL

7 Friday Good Friday (Public Holiday)

8 Saturday

9 Sunday

10 Monday Easter Monday (Public Holiday)

11 Tuesday Registry Appointments Review Committee /Basic Schools Management
Board/ COH Finance and Development Committee

12 Wednesday COE Academic Quali'_cy Assurance Committee/ COH Academic Quality
andAssurance Committee

13 Thursday Audit Committee/ CHS Hostel Management Committee

14 Friday ORID Management Board

15 Saturday

16 Sunday

17 Monday BUSINESS AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

18 Tuesday Appointments Board

19 Wednesday CBAS Junior & Senior Staff Appointments Committee/ CHS Scholarships
and Prizes Committee/

20 Thursday CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/ CHS Academic Board/COH
Appointments and Promotions Committee

21 Friday COE Academic Board

22 Saturday

23 Sunday

24 Monday

o5 Tuesday CHS Admissions and Exan_1inations Cc_)mmittee/ COH Junior and SeniorStaff
Appointments and Promotions Committee

26 Wednesday | COH Academic Board

27 Thursday Procurement and Tender Committee/ CBAS Academic Board

08 Friday CBAS Admissions & Examinations Committee

29 Saturday

30 Sunday




MAY 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Monday Workers’ Day (Public Holiday)

2 Tuesday Appointments Board/ Security Committee

3 Wednesday Hospital Management Committee / CBAS Research Board/ CHS Academic
Quality Assurance Committee/

4 Thursday Superannuation Management Committee/ COH Appointments and
Promotions Committee/ UG Printing Press Committee

5 Friday UG-Level Risk Management Committee

6 Saturday

Sunday
Monday Strategy Committee/

9 Tuesday Investment Committee

10 Wednesday CBAS Academic Quality Assurance Committee/ COE Junior & Senior
Staff Appointments Committee

11 Thursday Physical Development and Municipal Services Committee/ COH Research
Board

12 Friday Registry Appointments Review Committee

13 Saturday

14 Sunday

15 Monday COE Research Board

16 Tuesday CHS Consultancy/ Faculty Practice Committee

17 Wednesday

18 Thursday CHS Research Board/ COE Finance and Development Committee

19 Friday ACADEMIC BOARD

20 Saturday

21 Sunday

29 Monday COE Appointments and Promotions Committee

23 Tuesday Appointments Board

24 Wednesday | CHS Appointments and Promotions Committee/ CBAS Finance and
Development Committee

o5 Thursday Audit Committee / CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/ COH
Advisory Board

26 Friday Finance and General Purposes Committee

27 Saturday

28 Sunday

29 Monday COE Academic Quality Assurance Committee

30 Tuesday

31 Wednesday




JUNE 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Thursday Registry Appointments Review Committee

2 Friday

3 Saturday

4 Sunday

5 Monday CBAS Advisory Board

6 Tuesday Board o_f Graduate _Studies/ CHS Junior and Senior Staff Appointments and
Promotions Committee

7 Wednesday | CBAS Junior & Senior Staff Appointments Committee/ COE Academic
Board

8 Thursday COH Appointments and Promotions Committee/ CHS Scholarships and
Prizes Committee

9 Friday COE Scholarship and Prizes Committee

10 Saturday

11 Sunday

12 Monday BUSINESS AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

13 Tuesday

14 Wednesday CHS Finance and Development Committee

15 Thursday CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/ CHS Academic Board

16 Friday ORID Management Board

17 Saturday

18 Sunday

19 Monday

20 Tuesday CHS Hostel Management Committee

21 Wednesday | CHS Appointments and Promotions Committee

22 Thursday Audit Committee / CBAS Academic Board/ UG Printing Press Committee/
CHS Advisory Board

23 Friday

24 Saturday

o5 Sunday

26 Monday

27 Tuesday CHS Admissions and Examinations Committee

28 Wednesday

29 Thursday UNIVERSITY COUNCIL

30




JULY 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE
1 Saturday

2 Sunday

3 Monday

4 Tuesday

5 Wednesday COH Academic Quality Assurance Committee

6 Thursday UNIVERSITY COUNCIL

7 Friday

8 Saturday

9 Sunday

10 Monday Strategy Committee

1 Tuesday CHS Appointments and Promotions Committee for Senior/Junior Staff
12 Wednesday

13 Thursday CBAS Appointments & Promotions Committee/COH Advisory Board
14 Friday ACADEMIC BOARD

15 Saturday

16 Sunday

17 Monday COE Research Board

18 Tuesday

19 Wednesday

20 Thursday COH Research Board

21 Friday Finance and General Purpose Committee

22 Saturday

23 Sunday

24 Monday

o5 Tuesday COH Scholarships and Prizes Committee

26 Wednesday

27 Thursday Clérarzirgzse Management Board/ COE Appointments and Promotions
28 Friday

29 Saturday

30 Sunday

31




AUGUST 2023

DATE | DAY COUNCIL/BOARD/COMMITTEE

1 Tuesday COH Finance and Development Committee

2 Wednesday

3 Thursday

4 Friday Founder’s Day (Public Holiday)

5 Saturday

6 Sunday

7 Monday

8 Tuesday Security Committee

9 Wednesday

10 Thursday CHS Consultancy/ Faculty Practice Committee/ COH Appointments and
Promotions Committee/ Residence Board

11 Friday Management Board of Radio Universe/ CBAS Admissions & Examinations
Committee

12 Saturday

13 Sunday

14 Monday BUSINESS & EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

15 Tuesday Appointments Board

16 Wednesday | CBAS Junior & Senior Staff Appointments Committee

17 Thursday CBAS Academic Board/ CHS Appointments and Promotions Committee/

18 Friday COE Junior & Senior Staff Appointment

19 Saturday

20 Sunday

21 Monday Procurement and Tender Committee

22 Tuesday COH Junior and Senior Staff Appointments and Promotions Committee

23 Wednesday CBAS Academic Quality Assurance Committee/ CHS Research Board

24 Thursday | Board of Graduate Studies/ Superannuation Management Committee / CBAS
Appointments & Promotions Committee/ CHS Hostel Management
Committee

o5 Friday Chaplaincy Board

26 Saturday

21 Sunday

28 Monday

29 Tuesday Basic Schools Management Board Committee

30 Wednesday Er;;;?acal Development and Municipal Services Committee / CBASResearch

31 Thursday UG-Level Risk Management Committee




University Council

Thursday: March 30, 2023
April 6, 2023
June 29, 2023
July 6, 2023

Strategy Committee

Wednesday:  February 15, 2023

Monday: May 8, 2023
July 10, 2023

Academic Board

Friday: January 20, 2023
March 17,2023
May 19, 2023
July 14, 2023

Finance an neral Pur
Wednesday: February 22, 2023

Friday: May 26, 2023
July 21, 2023
Housing Committee

Tuesday: January 31, 2023
Thursday: March 16, 2023

Library Board
Wednesday:  January 11, 2023

March 8, 2023

SUMMARY

Appointments Board
Tuesday: January 24, 2023

February 7, 2023
February 21, 2023
March 7, 2023
March 21, 2023
April 4,2023
April 18, 2023
May 2, 2023

May 23, 2023
August 15, 2023

Monday: February 6, 2023

April 17,2023
June 12,2023
August 14, 2023

Board of Gr. i
Thursday: February 2, 2023
Friday: March 10, 2023
Monday: April 3,2023
Tuesday: June 6, 2023

Thursday: August 24, 2023

ORID Management Board
Friday: February 3, 2023

April 14,2023
June 16, 2023

Residence Board
Wednesday: January 25, 2023
Thursday: August 10, 2023

10



Security Committee

Tuesday: February 7, 2023

Monday: March 13, 2023

Tuesday: April 4, 2023
May 2, 2023

August 8, 2023

Superannuation Management Committee
Thursday: January 19, 2023

March 2, 2023
May 4, 2023
August 24, 2023

Boardof Tr fA mic Prizes Fun
Wednesday:  February 1, 2023

reersan nsellin ntr
Advisory Board
Wednesday:  February 8, 2023
Tuesday: March 28, 2023

Audit Committee
Thursday:  January 26, 2023
March 2, 2023
April 13,2023
May 25, 2023
June 22,2023

haplaincy Boar
Thursday: January 26, 2023
Wednesday: April 5, 2023
Friday: August 25, 2023

UG-Level Risk Management Committee

Friday: February 10, 2023
Friday: May 5, 2023
Thursday: August 31, 2023

hysical | icipal .
Committee
Wednesday:  February 1, 2023
March 8, 2023
Thursday: May 11, 2023
Wednesday:  August 30, 2023

Hospital Management Committee
Wednesday:  February 8, 2023

April 5,2023

May 3, 2023
Management Board for Radio Univer
Monday: January 23, 2023
Friday: August 11,2023
Basic Schools Management Boar

Thursday: February 2, 2023

Tuesday: April 11, 2023

August 29, 2023

Procurement and Tender Commi

Tuesday: February 7, 2023
Thursday April 27,2023
Monday: August 21, 2023

Investment Committee
Monday: February 13, 2023
Tuesday: May 9, 2023

11



Reqistry Appointments Review Committee
Tuesday: February 14, 2023

Wednesday:  March 15, 2023
Tuesday: April 11, 2023
Friday: May 12, 2023

Intellectual Propert mmitt
Friday: January 13, 2023
March 10, 2023

12



I ' Basic and Applied Sci

Advisory Board A mi lity Assuran mmitt
Monday: February 20, 2023 Wednesday: March 1, 2023
June 5, 2023 May 10, 2023
August 23, 2023
Academic Board
Thursday: February 9, 2023 Junior & Senjor Staff Appointments Committee
April 6,2023 Wednesday: February 8, 2023
June 22, 2023 April 19, 2023
August 17, 2023 June 7, 2023

August 16, 2023

. | : : I : :

Wednesday:  January 18, 2023 Thursday: February 16, 2023
March 8, 2023 March 16, 2023
May 24,2023 April 20, 2023
May 25, 2023
Research Board June 15, 2023
Wednesday:  February 22, 2023 July 13,2023
May 3, 2023 August 24, 2023

August 30, 2023

Admissions & Examinations Committee holarships and Priz mmi
Friday: January 13, 2023 Friday: January 6, 2023
April 28,2023 March 3, 2023

August 11, 2023

Level 200 and L evel 300 Examiners Board
Monday: January 9, 2023

Tuesday: January 10, 2023
Wednesday: January 11, 2023

13



intments and Promotion
Friday: January 27, 2023
Tuesday: March 14, 2023
Monday: May 22, 2023
Thursday: July 27,2023
Advisory Board
Thursday: January 19, 2023
March 9, 2023
Academic Board
Monday: January 30, 2023
Tuesday: March 7, 2023
Friday: April 21, 2023
Wednesday: June 7, 2023
Tuesday: January 17, 2023
Wednesday: March 29, 2023
Thursday: May 18, 2023
Press Management Boar
Thursday: February 16, 2023
May 4, 2023
June 22, 2023
July 27, 2023

College of Education

mmitt

Junior & Senior Staff Appointments Committee

Wednesday: March 22, 2023
Wednesday: May 10, 2023
Friday: August 18, 2023
e I .
Tuesday: February 14, 2023
Wednesday: April 12, 2023
Monday: May 29, 2023
Research Board
Wednesday: March 1, 2023
Monday: May 15, 2023
July 17, 2023
| . \Pri .
Monday: January 16, 2023
Friday: June 9, 2023

14



College of Health Scjences

Appointments and Promotions Committee
Thursday: January 26, 2023 Wednesday: February 1, 2023
February 23, 2023 Tuesday: May 16, 2023
Wednesday: March 22, 2023 Thursday: August 10, 2023
April 5,2023
May 24,2023 Hostel Management Committee
Tuesday: June 21, 2023 Thursday: April 13,2023
Thursday: August 17, 2023 Tuesday: June 20, 2023
Thursday: August 24, 2023
. | | .
Monday: January 30, 2023 Academic Board
Thursday: March 16, 2023 Monday: January 23, 2023
Wednesday:  June 14, 2023 Wednesday: February 22, 2023
Thursday: April 20, 2023

June 15, 2023

Research Board
Tuesday: February 7, 2023 Tuesday: January 24, 2023
Thursday: May 18, 2023 February 14, 2023
Wednesday:  August 23, 2023 May 3, 2023
Admissions and Examinations Appointments and Promotions Committee for
Committee Senior/Junior Staff
Monday: January 16, 2023 Thursday: January 12, 2023
February 13, 2023 Wednesday: March 15, 2023
Tuesday: April 25, 2023 Tuesday: June 6, 2023
June 27, 2023 July 11, 2023
Advisory Board Scholarships and Prizes Committee
Wednesday: January 25, 2023 Wednesday: January 18, 2022
March 29, 2023 April 19,2023

Thursday: June 22, 2023 Thursday: June 8, 2023



I : .

nior nior Staff Appointments an
Promotions Committee
Tuesday: February 14, 2023
April 25,2023
August 22, 2023

Advisory Board
Thursday: February 2, 2023

May 25, 2023
July 13, 2023
. I .
Wednesday:  February 15, 2023
April 12,2023
July 5, 2023
Research Board
Thursday: February 9, 2023
May 11, 2023
July 20, 2023
holarships and Priz mmi
Tuesday: January 10, 2023
July 25, 2023

Thursday: February 23, 2023
March 16, 2023
April 20, 2023
May 4, 2023
June 8, 2023
August 10, 2023

Academic Board
Wednesday: January 25, 2023
March 8, 2023

April 26, 2023
. | | .
Tuesday January 17, 2023
April 11, 2023

August 1, 2023

16



